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Art.-Nr. 879
Art.-Nr. 880
Art.-Nr. 899

35

36 135




Art.-Nr.875

© 0O NO O WN P

12+13
13

14

15
15-17
16

18

19
19-26
20

21

23

24

25
25+26
X

Art.-Nr.879
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Art.-Nr.880
30-40

Art.-Nr.899
30-40
30-32

Art.-Nr.897

Art.-Nr.875

875-00.620.00
872-00.000.22
882-00.002.06
882-00.002.15
867-00.600.62
867-00.710.00
875-00.600.06
875-00.600.64
875-00.600.53
875-00.732.00
882-00.000.39
875-00.600.96
867-00.600.56
867-00.614.00

2000-00.000.14

875-00.601.58
867-00.610.06
867-00.610.00
949-00.001.13
853-00.001.46
853-00.711.00
853-00.001.31
1430-00.000.34
949-00.010.00

5385-00.701.00

879-00.600.01
879-00.610.00

899-00.701.00

899-00.701.00
884-00.906.00

867-00.610.06
897-00.701.00

882-00.002.15

Pressure Sprayer 5 |
since 1995

Pump Handle with piston
O-ring for pump handle 29,74x3,53
O-ring for pump 46,99x5,33
Pump tube

Seal cap

Piston pressure gauge

O-ring for container 80,0x4,0
Retainer

Strap

Hose cpl.

Union nut long

Cap container, grey for container
Nozzle red (Art. 5386-20)

Pipe with nozzle

O-ring 8,9x1,9

Filter

Union nut short

Hand valve, cpl. - new -

Wire bow

Trigger

Valve body

Pressure spring

O-ring 11,5x1,5

Locking screw, cpl.

Washer-set (Art. 5385-20)

Pressure Sprayer 5 |
Container
Nozzle, cpl.

All other spare parts
see art. 875, since "95

Pressure Sprayer 5 |
Telescope tube (Art. 899-20)

All other spare parts art. 875

Telescope Tube
Telescope tube (Art. 899-20)
Nozzle, cpl.

Extension Head
Union nut
Extension head 50 cm

Sprayer 5 |
until 1994
Pump tube



15-26
19
20-26

Art.-Nr.896

867-00.600.62
882-00.026.00
875-00.722.00
875-00.725.00
853-00.001.17
853-00.620.00

896-00.700.00

Seal cap

Valve, cpl.

Piston pressure gauge
Nozzle pipe + hand valve
Union nut, gray

Hand valve

All other spare parts art. 875, Bj.'95.

Extension Head

Extension head 100 cm

Only the above mentioned
spare parts are available!





